School No. 65656 Aff. No. 330657

DEDICATED PUBLIC SCHOOL

Dina Vihar, Bansa, Karwandiya (Rohtas)

Scheduled Vacation 2021-22

1. Summer vacation (For students) 27/05/2021 to 15/06/2021 20 Days
Summer Vacation (for staffs) 31/05/2021 to 12/06/2021 13 Days
2. Durga Puja 12/10/2021 t0 16/10/2021 0 Days
3. Deepaval 04/11/2021 01 Day
4. Chhath 10/11/2021 t0 1/13/2021 02 Days
5. New Year 01/01/2022 01 Day
6. Winter Break 02/01/2022 TO 06/01/2022 Q5 Days
Scheduled Holidays & Academic Calendar 2021-22
1. Ram Navmi 21/04/2021 01 Day
2. 1d-UkFitra 14/05/2021 01 Day
3. Id-UHuha (Bakrid) 21/07/2021 01 Day
4. Raksha Bandhan 22/08/2021 01 Day
5. Krishna Janmashthmi 30/08/2021 01 Day
6. Moharram 19/08/2021 01 Day
7. Gandhi Jayanti 02/10/2021 01 Day
8. Christmas Day 25/12/2021 01 Day
9. Makar Sankranti 14/01/2022 01 Day
10. Vasant Panchmi 05/02/2022 01 Day
11. MahaShivratri 01/03/2022 01 Day
12. Holi 17/03/2022 to 19/03/2022 03 Day
Parental Interaction (PTM)
Classes Nursery to V Classes Vito X
sl. No. Month s Day Date Day
1 July 21 10/07/2021 Saturday 24/07/2021 Saturday
2 September 21 11/09/2021 Saturday 25/09/2021 Saturday
3 November 21 13/11/2021 Saturday 27/11/2021 Saturday
4 December 21 11/12/2021 Saturday 25/12/2021 Saturday
5 March 22 12/03/2022 Saturday 26/03/2022 Saturday
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